
Pos 

666 Carbon 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

666 Carbon 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

37 

70 

167 

14 

30 

85 

21 

14 

73 

70 

21 

25 

8 

36 

89 

17 

41 

12 

115 

33 

24 

19 

3 

16 

136 

28 

169 

7 

Name 

Igor SMOLNIKAR 

Nicolo' D'ESTE 

Martin WIBMER 

Christian BODNAR 

Andrea CARNIO 

Suad FAZLIN 

Luca SALINI 

Valentino GANASSIN 

Tiziano GHENO 

Modesto GHENO 

Enrico FUSIDATI 

Andrea FIORETTI 

Alen BIBEROVIC 

Ali FATMIR 

Mattia NICHELE 

Gabriele CESTARI 

Alessandro VOLPIN 

Raoul CROSATO 

Stefano BONATO 

Enrico BUSATTA 

Matteo ANDRIOLO 

Marco CUDIGNOTO 

Andrea MANERA 

Kristjan JURAK 

Bruno VARASCHIN 

Andrea FRANCESCATO 

Enrico GAVA 

Nicola CAMPALTO 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Aprilia RSV4 

Honda CBR SC57 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale 

Ducati 1299 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

RSV 4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati 1198 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

Total Tm 

9:59.979 

10:02.371 

10:02.547 

10:06.557 

10:08.021 

10:12.043 

10:12.100 

10:25.010 

10:25.188 

10:29.487 

10:35.701 

10:35.951 

10:40.372 

10:52.848 

10:55.755 

11:11.483 

10:33.779 

10:33.927 

10:35.932 

10:42.959 

10:44.578 

10:48.106 

10:49.472 

10:50.291 

11:04.508 

11:11.079 

10:12.234 

10:38.645 

Diff 

2.392 

2.568 

6.578 

8.042 

12.064 

12.121 

25.031 

25.209 

29.508 

35.722 

35.972 

40.393 

52.869 

55.776 

1:11.504 

0.148 

2.153 

9.180 

10.799 

14.327 

15.693 

16.512 

30.729 

37.300 

1 Lap 

DQ 

Best Tm 

1:37.647 

1:38.912 

1:39.203 

1:38.837 

1:38.487 

1:39.375 

1:39.786 

1:39.048 

1:41.113 

1:42.579 

1:44.184 

1:43.853 

1:44.456 

1:47.008 

1:46.800 

1:49.354 

1:37.701 

1:38.231 

1:38.577 

1:39.789 

1:40.090 

1:41.092 

1:41.138 

1:41.512 

1:42.883 

1:44.071 

1:53.477 

1:36.659 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.392 

Avg. Speed 

150,053 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.647 

Best Speed 

153,664 

Best Lap by 

37 - Igor SMOLNIKAR 
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8th King of Grobnik 2021 
07.11.2021. 

666 Carbon +1'38'' 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:26:30 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

7.11.2021. 14:20 


